
Surface mount Band Pass Filter LPF-BV11R5-10W+
Typical Performance Curves

0

20

40

60

80

100
0 400 800 1200 1600 2000

IN
SE

R
TI

O
N

 L
O

SS
 (d

B)

FREQUENCY (MHz)

INSERTION LOSS vs. TEMPERATURE
INPUT POWER = 0 dBm

 @-40°C

 @+25°C

 @+85°C

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40
0 4 8 12 16 20

IN
PU

T 
R

ET
U

R
N

 L
O

SS
 (d

B)

FREQUENCY  (MHz)

INPUT RETURN LOSS vs. TEMPERATURE
INPUT POWER = 0 dBm 

 @-40°C

 @+25°C

 @+85°C

0

10

20

30

40
0 4 8 12 16 20

O
U

TP
U

T 
R

ET
U

R
N

 L
O

SS
 (d

B)

FREQUENCY (MHz)

OUTPUT RETURN LOSS vs. TEMPERATURE
INPUT POWER = 0 dBm

 @-40°C

 @+25°C

 @+85°C

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0
0 5 10 15

IN
SE

R
TI

O
N

 L
O

SS
 (d

B)

FREQUENCY (MHz)

INSERTION LOSS vs. TEMPERATURE (Zoomed)
INPUT POWER = 0 dBm

 @-40°C

 @+25°C

 @+85°C

30.0

60.0

90.0

120.0

150.0

0 3 6 9 12 15

G
R

O
U

P 
D

EL
AY

 (n
s)

FREQUENCY (MHz)

GROUP DELAY vs. TEMPERATURE
INPUT POWER = 0 dBm 

 @-40°C

 @+25°C

 @+85°C

REV. OR
LPF-BV11R5-10W+

240517
Page 1 of 1


	GRAPHS1

